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Resultat Final: Dames

1 Tours a 10.5 km = 10.5 km
Moyenne: 42.95 km/h
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uciip
10005669935
10014860481
10034998489
10035015970
10084449901
10080164925
10072819500
10035000614
10034997681

Juge a l'arrivée: Jemp BAUM

17:39

Nom
MAJERUS
FABER*
SCHREIBER**
BERTON*
BARTHELS*
BERG
WILTGEN
KELLER**
NOTHUM**

Championnat National
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Prénom
Christine
Claire
Marie
Nina
Maité
Mia

Pia

Julie

Lis

Adut, 2020 - Mamer, Luxembourg

Club/ Equipe

SAF ZEISSENG Boels-Dolmans Cycling Team
ILLI-Bikes Cycling Team ILLI-Bikes Cycling Team
CT ATERTDAUL ASC - Immo Losch

CT ATERTDAUL ASC - Immo Losch

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

SAF ZEISSENG ASC - Immo Losch

SAF ZEISSENG

UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN ASC - Immo Los
UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN ASC - Immo Los

Cat.
ELITE contrat
ESPOIRS
JUNIORS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Nat.
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Mamer, Luxembourg
Jeudi, 20. adut, 2020

Temps
0:14:40
0:15:29
0:16:49
0:17:13
0:17:24
0:17:53
0:18:01
0:19:17
0:19:31

Ecart

0:00:49
0:02:09
0:02:33
0:02:44
0:03:13
0:03:21
0:04:37
0:04:51
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